Image not found or type unknown
PLAN DE TRAVAIL DOUBLE POUR
CRÊPIÈRE
Image not found or type unknown
DOUBLE CREPE MAKER SERVING
STATION
- Acier inoxydable
- Vitre de protection en verre trempé amovible
- 2 crêpières électriques Ø400 mm encastrées fonctionnant
indépendamment
- Inclus : 11 pots en porcelaine, 1 support pour tampon en
porcelaine, 1 râteau aluminium, 2 spatules
- Bouton ON/OFF
- Thermostat réglable de 140°C à 300°C
- Thermostat de sécurité
- 2 prises de courant indépendantes
- Puissance : 5 400 W / 230 V
- Dimensions : L 1 380 x P 650 x H 465 mm
- Poids : 64 Kg
- Stainless steel
- Removable tempered protective glass
- 2 electric crepe makers Ø40mm recessed and operating
independently
- Included : 11 porcelain pots, 1 porcelain stamp holder,
aluminium rake, 2 spatulas
- On/Off switch
- Adjustable thermostat from 140°C to 300°C
- Safety thermostat
- Power : 5,4 kW / 230 V
- Dimensions : W 1380 x D 650 x H 465 mm
- Weight : 64 Kg
Referencia del artículo : CPACCD40E
EAN : 3,61E+12
Article reference : CPACCD40E
EAN : 3,61E+12
11-2020 Estos datos se pueden cambiar sin más información. | These datas can be changed without further information.